

Sess.Case.No. 91/22

CIS 85/22

Order No.09
dt.21.09.23

(3) accused persons are present. Rest are absent.

To 18.01.24 for chare.

Additional District & Sess. Judge,
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sess.Judge
3rd (Spl) court,Jalpaiguri.